Technical Data 10091
Effective January 2016
Supersedes August 2013
BUSSMANN
SERIES
PV PRO three module photovoltaic surge
protective devices for 600 and 1000Vdc systems
Catalog symbols:

Effective Janaury 2015
Eaton.com/bussmannseries
Ordering information:
Nominal PV system voltage 600Vdc 1000Vdc
Catalog numbers (base + modules)
W/O remote contact signaling BSPP3600YPV BSPP31000YPV
W/ remote contact signaling BSPP3600YPVR BSPP31000YPVR
Replacement modules: BPP300SYPV BPP500SYPV
Specifications
Nominal PV system voltage 600V 1000V
UCPV per EN50539-11* 600Vdc 1000Vdc